Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

06341798

Nanda Trading Limited

| HWe

Elizabeth Arakapiotis, Mountview Court, 1148 High Road, Whetstone, Londen, N20 ORA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 09 March 2015

Signed___A\
p—

Date 09 March 2015

Kallis & Company
Mountview Court
1148 High Road
Whetstone
London, N20 ORA

Ref NAN2850/EA/BK/EI/OC

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolve

WEDNESDAY

For Official Use

*A42XTKOH*
Al4

11/03/2015 #127
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Nanda Trading Limited

on the 9 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name TARI T~ w4ttt MgafDr~
Signed S“'

Dated 9- 3-/¢




Nanda Trading Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Book Debts Uncertain
Cash at Bank 323 Uncertain
Cash in Hand 2,400 00 2,400 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,400 00

Swgnature X S. Date ?’ 3 -/ S

\




Nanda Trading Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carnied from Page A) 2,400 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,400 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,400 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 2,400 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,400 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 2,400 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,78573
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 504 00
3,289 73
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (889 73)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (889 73)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehclders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (989 73)

Signature \F Date 7 - 3”;




22 04 S1LOZ U 60

Ol v10Z A DS Sdi

| jo y abed

aineubig

Buijjejo] seul ¢

€L 682'¢

Ze r96 GML 'XOSIAPPIN 'MOISUNOH JU30S3. ASIIRUS OF epueN ubuig WIBEr N OON

TASRAE YNE €LNG Xa55Ng 'BUIGHOM ‘PEOY UBLLOS A ‘9SNOH LISUINOS ISIEAN WIBYINOS 0080

00 #05 avl GZ7 '|oodisar 1938 sawer ‘asno ueibay Jooi4 Yig {1VA) swoisny g anuaray WH LOHD
0SS WZDO3 ‘uopuo 'snand

L £€2'e Aingsulq L ‘@snoH Ainqsiies 400(d g ‘g1 Aienooay pue Buunonisay AlilL Jexeg oo ssauisng ses usiug 0080

3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

slo)ipal) Auedwosn - g
paywi buipes) epueN
Auedwon 9 sijiey




€2 01 §102 YEW 60

0102 @A 108 Sdl

| Jo | abed

aimeubig

Buijejo | sauz L

00l
0ol 0 ool 0 96 GAL 'Xasa|ppIW ‘MOjSUNOH 'JusdsaiD As|laus Oy epueN ybuig ulber 4 OONH
|eyol IL:1V) o) [+1 18] Jold S$SIIPPY IWeN h@!

slopjoyaleys - O
pajiwi] Buipes] epueN
Auedwo @ sij|je\




